
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R8, P M3/2R. Thomas 533639 6/01702P 4M 3M 2Y 4YD02/05/2019

 2 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R8, P M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/01661P 3M 1M 8P 6MD07/03/2019

 3 SNIPES Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P M3/1T. Vella 529646 15/01433P 2M 8P 4M 5PD18/01/2019

 4 WYNDSOR ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R5, M M3/1J. King 522725 8/01337M 4M 2P 2M 8MB08/07/2018

 5 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R10, M M3/2R. Thomas 528280 6/01276M 5P 3P 2M 6PB03/12/2018

 6 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P M3/1M. Howard 526874 5/01167P 4P 3M 8M 4MD19/10/2018

 7 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P M3/1P. Barnes 530606 10/01032P 4Y 8M 7P 7PD27/02/2019

 8 BLUE LIPSTICK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M M3/2A. Wade 525612 4/0887M 3M 7M 5P 7PB26/09/2018

 9 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M M3/1A. Bell 526405 25/0786M 7M 5M 6M 6MD27/10/2018

 10 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Wade 523510 4/0727P 6P 6P 6P 6PD10/08/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PUMPKIN EATER Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Wade 541887 7/52492P 2P 5P 2P 1PB21/01/2020

 2 BLOW YOUR HORN 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Wade 539605 12/71727P 5P 1P 4Y 6YD27/11/2019

 3 LIGHT ONE UP Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Grief 553665 4/31832P 7P 3P 4P 1PD21/12/2020

 4 ROCKET RIOT Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R2, 1 5/1P. Lagogiane 560350 6/32766C 1C 1P 1Y 1PD22/06/2021

 5 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score GBN, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Bilal 530337 16/9251(FEL)P 6P 2P 1M 1MD01/03/2019

 6 SEE HOW Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Azzopardi 548791 9/51867P 4P 5P 3P 1PD28/07/2020

 7 OLLIE IMPACT Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554965 5/01528P 2Y 8C 2C 5CD31/01/2021

 8 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Galea 540577 8/61475P 2P 8P 4P 3YB24/12/2019

 9 CORRECTLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Parker 547657 5/11436P 4P 1Y 5P 3PD22/04/2020

 10 FLYING RYAN Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Richardson 550286 5/41328P 6P 5P 2P 4PD22/09/2020

 11 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Carr 497455 5/41304P 3M 5P 6P 7PD28/10/2017

 12 GET TO WORK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31297P 5P 7P 6P 1PD06/11/2020

 13 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31264P 2P 5P 4P 5PB19/10/2020

 14 CHARLIE BENDER Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Carr 535272 5/4967P 3P 7P 8P 7PD03/04/2019

 15 TIRADORA Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2896P 3P 8Y 6Y 8YB01/11/2019

 16 BLUE LIPSTICK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/2887M 3M 7M 5P 7PB26/09/2018

 17 WE'RE GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Robinson 551034 4/3865P 5Y 5P 6P 7PB06/11/2020

 18 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3657P 8Y 5P 7P 6PD02/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 USAIN BARK Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Richardson 564174 3/22196P 2P 1P 2P 2PB16/10/2021

 2 TAIWAN TYLER Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Blissett 556191 2/11842P 1P 1P 6PD17/02/2021

 3 KAIZEN SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bilal 562506 2/11802P 1P 1P 7P 3PB16/08/2021

 4 OPTIMUS ELI Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/11744P 4P 2P 3P 3PD02/03/2020

 5 SPEEDY GROVE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Stewart 539672 3/11681P 7P 3P 5P 1YD03/12/2019

 6 TINY BUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2E. Borg 557768 3/21654P 1P 6P 2P 4PB20/04/2021

 7 REDSHIFT HOTEL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. King 560812 2/11642P 1P 8P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 8 WANTED RIFFS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Pirie 543998 2/11512P 5P 1P 6P 6PD14/03/2020

 9 MISS INDI Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Drapiewski 546724 1/01505P 2P 2P 4P 6PB03/06/2020

 10 HOT AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Boyd 552494 2/11508P 3P 3P 3P 6PB11/12/2020

 11 TORNADO TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Withers 542634 2/11471P 3P 5Y 5Y 4PD12/11/2019

 12 RIVER JOHN Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Borg 557764 2/11417P 2P 4P 5P (FEL)PD20/04/2021

 13 JOHNNY SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/01274Y 6P 2P 4P 1PD11/09/2020

 14 MORE CRACKERS Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21205P 4P 5P 3P 4PD03/12/2020

 15 OPTIMUS ADAM Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Auld 544753 2/11147P 1P 6P 6P 7PD02/03/2020

 16 MUM'S MOUSSAKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Callaughan 559032 3/01135P 3P 6P 5P 6CB09/02/2021

 17 NATH'S GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Auld 552755 1/01114P 3P 7P 5P 5PD04/10/2020

 18 EL PATRON Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/01116P 4P 6P 5P 3PD08/01/2020

 19 RAMPAGE SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 549758 1/01078P 7Y 7P 3P 1PD11/09/2020

 20 FRAMALDA Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Simonetta 556495 2/11078Y 7Y 7P 4P 1PB01/02/2021

 21 STYLISH SHAMROCK Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21025P 2P 8P 8P 5PD11/12/2020

 22 FLYING CONZARA Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Barnes 564369 1/01015P 4P 1P 6PB01/11/2021

 23 THING ONE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 551510 3/2964P 6P 4P 5P 4PD31/08/2020

 24 MISS VOLTAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 3/2962P 8P 8P 5P 7PB03/06/2020

 25 FLYING MESSI Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Barnes 564370 1/0921P 4P 6PD01/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ZIPPING SNICKERS 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 563415 1/0866P 7P 8P 1PB23/08/2021

 27 ZIPPING CAHILL Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Carr 529779 3/2814P 5P 6P 6P 7PD29/01/2019

 28 KNOCK MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Fletcher 543625 1/0716P 1P 8P 7P 8PD02/03/2020

 29 CAHYA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0696P 5P 8P 5P 8PB10/10/2020

 30 ZIPPING GOMEZ Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Carr 537185 3/1668P 7P 6P 8P 6PD10/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHT ONE UP Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Grief 553665 4/31832P 7P 3P 4P 1PD21/12/2020

 2 ROCKET RIOT Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R2, 1 5/1P. Lagogiane 560350 6/32766C 1C 1P 1Y 1PD22/06/2021

 3 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score GBN, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Bilal 530337 16/9251(FEL)P 6P 2P 1M 1MD01/03/2019

 4 SEE HOW Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Azzopardi 548791 9/51867P 4P 5P 3P 1PD28/07/2020

 5 OLLIE IMPACT Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554965 5/01528P 2Y 8C 2C 5CD31/01/2021

 6 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Galea 540577 8/61475P 2P 8P 4P 3YB24/12/2019

 7 CORRECTLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Parker 547657 5/11436P 4P 1Y 5P 3PD22/04/2020

 8 FLYING RYAN Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Richardson 550286 5/41328P 6P 5P 2P 4PD22/09/2020

 9 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Carr 497455 5/41304P 3M 5P 6P 7PD28/10/2017

 10 GET TO WORK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31297P 5P 7P 6P 1PD06/11/2020

 11 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31264P 2P 5P 4P 5PB19/10/2020

 12 CHARLIE BENDER Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Carr 535272 5/4967P 3P 7P 8P 7PD03/04/2019

 13 TIRADORA Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2896P 3P 8Y 6Y 8YB01/11/2019

 14 BLUE LIPSTICK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/2887M 3M 7M 5P 7PB26/09/2018

 15 WE'RE GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Robinson 551034 4/3865P 5Y 5P 6P 7PB06/11/2020

 16 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3657P 8Y 5P 7P 6PD02/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUNA EFFECT Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2023, R1, P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/01343P (FEL)P 2P 2P 3PB04/04/2020

 2 HELPING HANDS Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Carr 546840 0/01203P 2P 4P 4P 2PB07/06/2020

 3 COURTING CASH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Robinson 569439 0/01143P 2P 5P 3P 4PB27/10/2021

 4 LADY REIGN Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Byrnes 563247 0/0762P 5P 5P 7PB06/06/2021

 5 WE BELONG Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Comito 551640 0/0682P 8P 4P 6P 8YB02/11/2020

 6 ZIPPING LYNCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0824P 5P 3PD06/10/2021

 7 TANYA'S BABE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0764P 3P 7P 5P 4PB01/11/2020

 8 MICK'S PICK Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 01/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Blissett 556194 0/0584PD17/02/2021

 9 CALLA CHARLIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Callaughan 559953 0/0505PD09/06/2021

 10 MIDNIGHT PEEP 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 563197 0/0258PB16/09/2021

 11 EARLY SUNSET 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0967P 4P 4P 3P 2PB02/09/2020

 12 FAT PIZZA 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0764P 6P 8P 2P 4PD09/04/2020

 13 PHOENIX MOON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0575P 4PB09/05/2021

 14 UNDERSCORE Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. King 559775 0/052(FEL)P 5P 5PB13/05/2021

 15 CHILL OUT JACK Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Marsden 560715 0/0484P 7PD01/06/2021

 16 DOLLY'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/0487P 8P 4P 7P 5PB18/04/2020

 17 AUSSIE LADY Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0448P 7P 7P 6P 5PB05/04/2020

 18 SPEEDY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561794 0/0357P 7PB29/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PINNED Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Madonis 557687 4/32191P 8P 2P 3P 1PD03/04/2021

 2 ANJO TYPHOON Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Grief 550791 7/61892P 4P 4P 2P 3PD23/10/2020

 3 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start placegetter RIC, 09/07/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Chapman 546855 4/11802P 4P 2P 3P 4PB29/02/2020

 4 BLAKEY BOY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/07/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21702P 4M 3M 2Y 4YD02/05/2019

 5 SWIFT VODKA Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Farrugia 564169 4/3248(FEL)P 1P 1P 1P 2PB16/10/2021

 6 BABY RICCIARDO Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Sultana 560677 4/31564P 7P (FEL)P 3P 4PD28/06/2021

 7 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/31535P 3P 3P 4P 6PD26/07/2020

 8 CORRECTLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Parker 547657 5/11436P 4P 1Y 5P 3PD22/04/2020

 9 CHARLO Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Lagogiane 546429 4/01435P 4C 4C 4P 2PD01/06/2020

 10 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31297P 5P 7P 6P 1PD06/11/2020

 11 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31264P 2P 5P 4P 5PB19/10/2020

 12 NATISA'S SPARKLE Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Sultana 540610 5/01024P 8P 7P 5P 3PB30/12/2019

 13 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Auld 544979 4/3934P 5P 7P 5P 6PB04/04/2020

 14 ZIPPING SNICKERS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 563415 1/0866P 7P 8P 1PB23/08/2021

 15 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0696P 5P 8P 5P 8PB10/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P NG1-4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY DAY Last start winner RIC, 12/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Lagogiane 551836 6/53121P 1P 1P (FTF)P 1PD24/11/2020

 2 FULL PELT Last start winner RIC, 12/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2C. Carl 551749 9/62511P 2P 3P 6P 5YD24/11/2020

 3 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/1A. Wade 541893 14/72462P 3P 5P 3P 5PB21/01/2020

 4 SUBLIME DALLAS Last start winner RIC, 12/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Hancock 556862 6/42641P 1P 5P 1P 1PD23/03/2021

 5 BIG TOWN PEPPA Dropping in grade RIC, 12/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 13/92615P 3P 3P 4P 1PB23/04/2020

 6 BLOW YOUR HORN 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Wade 539605 12/71727P 5P 1P 4Y 6YD27/11/2019

 7 RIO BRAVO Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1E. Borg 557767 5/41836P 1P 7P 1P 8PD20/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 PRINCE MAJESTIC Last start winner RIC, 12/07/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Simonetta 556499 5/22281P 2P 2P 1P 5YD01/02/2021

 2 MIGHTY RANGER Last start winner RIC, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Galea 556141 4/32051P 4P 1P 2P 6YD14/02/2021

 3 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Bell 540942 11/11855P 3P 3C 5P 3PD28/12/2019

 4 ADELAIDE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/01026P 6P 5P 7P 3PB09/12/2020

 5 ZIPPING BOOST Weighted points score DAP, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Hardman 563410 1/0966P 1P 5PB23/08/2021

 6 ZIPPING SNICKERS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 563415 1/0866P 7P 8P 1PB23/08/2021

 7 SIMPLE GAME Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Gale 552290 1/0666P 7P 7P 8P 5PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023

P MDN 520 NONE
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROMAN WOLF Last start placegetter NOW, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0963P 2P 6P 5P 7PD06/08/2021

 2 BRANDI BOURBSKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MEA, 24/06/2023, R1 M/1R. Davidson 562213 0/01025P 5P 2C 2P 4PB06/07/2021

 3 GOOD AS GONE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Robinson 562861 0/0965P 2P 7P 3PB12/09/2021

 4 SAKA BOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 12/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Anthes 561214 0/0676P 3P 6P 7PD29/05/2021

 5 TOMMY'S PRAYER First start M/1P. Cini 564004 0/00D13/10/2021

 6 EARLY SUNSET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0967P 4P 4P 3P 2PB02/09/2020

 7 TWO MATES Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R6, P M/1M. Williams 551899 0/0805P 5P 4P 3P 7PB23/10/2020

 8 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0764P 6P 8P 2P 4PD09/04/2020

 9 LANMOR CIRCUS Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Moran 557105 0/0744P 5P 6P 6P 3PD01/04/2021

 10 RICH'S DELIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0565P 4Y 7Y 7P 4PB22/11/2020

 11 WARAMI ZEPHYR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 0/0526P 7Y 7P 4Y 5PB05/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023
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 1 WANTED RIFFS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Pirie 543998 2/11512P 5P 1P 6P 6PD14/03/2020

 2 CAHYA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0696P 5P 8P 5P 8PB10/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 17 July 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COURTING CASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Robinson 569439 0/01143P 2P 5P 3P 4PB27/10/2021

 2 COOPER'S MATE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PD23/03/2021

 3 MIGHTY DUKEY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0742P 5P 5P 7P 6PD18/09/2021

 4 GOOD AS GONE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Robinson 562861 0/0965P 2P 7P 3PB12/09/2021

 5 ZIPPING LYNCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0824P 5P 3PD06/10/2021

 6 CALLA CHARLIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Callaughan 559953 0/0505PD09/06/2021

 7 MIDNIGHT PEEP 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 563197 0/0258PB16/09/2021

 8 EARLY SUNSET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0967P 4P 4P 3P 2PB02/09/2020

 9 FAT PIZZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0764P 6P 8P 2P 4PD09/04/2020

 10 PHOENIX MOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0575P 4PB09/05/2021

 11 WARAMI ZEPHYR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 0/0526P 7Y 7P 4Y 5PB05/07/2021

 12 SPEEDY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561794 0/0357P 7PB29/07/2021
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